
Virtual Topics Day 

Target Audience

All Staff

Course Delivery

Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Booking Instructions

Please email EducationCentreBookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk
(Bedford) TrainingBookings@ldh.nhs.uk (Luton) to book onto any of 
the below topics. The MS Teams Link for each Topic will be sent out 1 
week prior to your booking. 

Topic Time

Safeguarding Adults Level 2 09:30 – 10:45

Infection Control Level 1 and 2 11:00 – 12:15

Information Governance 14:15 – 15:15
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Date Time Venue

Tuesday 31st January 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Monday 27th February 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Thursday 30th March 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Friday 28th April 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Wednesday 10th May 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Wednesday 26th July 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Monday 28th August 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Tuesday 26th September 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Tuesday 10th October 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Thursday 30th November 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams

Monday 18th December 2023 Please see Programme Virtual – Microsoft Teams


